
CAMP TAG 39

To
wn

 o
f 

Gu
ild

er
la
nd

C
am

p 
Ta

g

C
am

pe
r's

 N
am

e:
G

ra
de

:
C

am
p 

N
am

e:
Lo

ca
tio

n:
 

N
am

e 
of

 B
us

:
N

ot
es

:

E
m

er
ge

nc
y 

C
on

ta
ct

N
am

e:
N

um
be

r:

Pl
ea

se
 h

av
e 

yo
ur

 c
hi

ld
 b

rin
g 

th
is

 ta
g 

to
 th

e 
fir

st
 d

ay
 o

f c
am

p!
!

Fo
r B

us
 Q

ue
st

io
ns

, c
on

ta
ct

 5
18

-7
04

-5
46

1 
or

 5
18

-4
56

-3
15

0
Fo

r D
ay

 C
am

p 
Q

ue
st

io
ns

, c
on

ta
ct

 th
e 

C
am

p 
O

ffi
ce

 a
t 5

18
-4

56
-3

47
5 

(A
fte

r J
un

e 
26

th
)

Fo
r S

po
rt

s/
En

ric
hm

en
t C

am
p 

Q
ue

st
io

ns
, c

on
ta

ct
 th

e 
R

ec
re

at
io

n 
O

ffi
ce

 a
t 5

18
-4

56
-3

15
0




